
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00050, Craters

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  150 Ft. NE of Craters of the Moon Natl Monument

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,087

 1,067
 1,137

Butte (12)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 546

 528
 592

 541

 539
 545

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 1,049 843 833 873 919 1,182 -

W DIR 447 384 388 438 459 589 -

E DIR 602 459 445 435 460 593 -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

- - - 901 1,002 1,274 1,069

- - - 463 520 636 515

- - - 438 482 638 554

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1,217 903 753 852 1,043 1,214 1,073

600 441 374 465 560 664 491

617 462 379 387 483 550 582

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1,154 1,001 930 1,144 1,226 1,639 1,277

533 491 472 573 620 796 654

621 510 458 571 606 843 623

29 30 31 - - - -

1,118 1,713 1,091 - - - -

566 897 552 - - - -

552 816 539 - - - -

MADW 1,135 1,115 902 943 1,048 1,327 1,140

STDEV 70 404 145 136 130 211 119

DAYFAC 0.96 0.97 1.21 1.15 1.04 0.82 0.95
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